City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of

May 1. 2024

Auto Gas Pump Certification

Business Name Address m

Mobil Gas 2006 W GARFIELD 09/28/2023
ADVANCED PETROLEUM 4701 S WESTERN 05/24/2023
Sub-Total: 2

Filling Station

| BusiessName ___Address _____Das

Mobil Gas 2006 W GARFIELD 09/28/2023

ADVANCED PETROLEUM 4701 S WESTERN 05/24/2023

MOBIL MART 3601 W GRAND 05/15/2023
Sub-Total: 3

Limited Business License

Business Name Address m

HAMPTON BRAND INC 1258 S PULASKI 04/19/2024
Blooming Collections 5235 W NORTH 04/18/2024
TBI888 INC. 2526 S HALSTED 04/15/2024
HEAVEN ELEVEN 6016 W NORTH 03/12/2024
123 WIRELESS 252 E 103RD 03/07/2024
44TH WHOLESALE & RETAIL 4351 S COTTAGE GROVE 02/27/2024
A LUH SWAG L.L.C. 3402 W 79TH 12/05/2023
Luxury Tax Services 1909 W 87TH 09/25/2023
S&R DISTRIBUTION LLC 200 E 75TH 09/12/2023
EXCLUSIVELY ROYAL EVENT VENUE L 1836 W 95TH 08/08/2023
LATOYA PLACE 5429 W NORTH 08/04/2023
UNITY SANITATION 11836 S WESTERN 08/01/2023
LATOYA PLACE 5427 W NORTH 06/09/2023
Sub-Total: 13

Public Place of Amusement

Business Name Address m

La Antigua Sports Bar & Grill 2235-2253 S PULASKI 03/13/2024
Sub-Total: 1

Regulated Business License
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City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection

Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of
May 1, 2024

| BusiessName __Address _____Das

LATOYA PLACE

Retail Food Establishment

5427 W NORTH
Sub-Total:

06/09/2023
1

| GusiessName _Address _____Das

FULTON FOODMART
DOLLAR STAR & MORE 1 INC.
YA YA MINI MART

The Lotus Lounge

KOSTNER BANDAR

MADISON FOOD & MEAT MARKET INC.
MADISON FOOD & MEAT MARKET INC.

La Antigua Sports Bar & Girill
44TH WHOLESALE & RETAIL
LA UNICA FOOD MART, INC.
BASKET FOOD MART
AMERICANA SUBMARINE
HAPPY GROCERY & TOBACCO
WHATS YOUR BUDGET

365 Supermarket inc

290 FOOD MART

EZ FOOD MART

JERUSALEM FOOD MART
WHATS YOUR BUDGET
RAMOS GROCERY

LA CARIDAD EN

ENGLEWOOD WINE & SPIRITS

A ONE FOOD AND BEAUTY SUPPLIES

PETELS SIDELINES

FAMILY FRESH MEAT MART
Vera Latin Cuisine

Mobil Gas

RASMIAH FOOD

SMART FOOD & MART INC
JOHNNY'S FOODS

GREEN PALACE FOODS
Drip Drop Food & Liquor
BROOKLYN SUPERMARKET

210 N HALSTED
5839-5843 S KEDZIE
1458 W 18TH

1540 W NORTH

400 S KOSTNER
3857 W MADISON
3857 W MADISON
2235-2253 S PULASKI

4351 S COTTAGE GROVE

1515 W DEVON

1653 W 79TH

400 S CLARK

1065 W GRANVILLE
6230 S ASHLAND
6502-6504 S WESTERN
5146 W MADISON
1101 W 111TH

1701 W 79TH

6230 S ASHLAND
1327 N HOMAN
3575 W FULLERTON
6055-6057 S RACINE
1329 W 18TH

3534 N ELSTON

457 E 79TH

3235 N CENTRAL
2006 W GARFIELD
4959 W AUGUSTA
5300 W DIVISION
7154-7158 S ASHLAND
336-338 N LARAMIE
5069 W MADISON
5431 W CHICAGO
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04/30/2024
04/26/2024
04/11/2024
04/08/2024
04/02/2024
03/21/2024
03/14/2024
03/13/2024
02/27/2024
02/26/2024
02/23/2024
02/22/2024
01/18/2024
01/08/2024
12/21/2023
12/05/2023
12/04/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/02/2023
11/01/2023
10/19/2023
10/18/2023
10/17/2023
10/05/2023
10/02/2023
09/28/2023
09/26/2023
09/13/2023
09/01/2023
08/31/2023
08/30/2023
08/29/2023



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection

Non-Liguor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of
May 1. 2024

ROSA FOOD MARKET
ABM SUPERMARKET INC.
JUSTINE FOOD MART
SWEQI FOOD MART, INC.
MADISON SUPERMARKET
ADVANCED PETROLEUM
CICERO CORNER FOOD
MOBIL MART

2835 W 63RD
2433 W 63RD
1533 W 79TH
4100 W NORTH
3824 W MADISON
4701 S WESTERN
756 N CICERO

3601 W GRAND
Sub-Total:

Scale Certification (0 - 24,000 Ibs)

| GusiessName _Address _____Das

JOHNNY'S FOODS

Secondhand Dealer

7154-7158 S ASHLAND

Sub-Total:

08/29/2023
08/21/2023
08/08/2023
06/16/2023
06/01/2023
05/24/2023
05/16/2023

05/15/2023
41

09/01/2023
1

Business Name Address m

DOLLAR STAR & MORE 1 INC.
SMOKE A LOT WIRELESS

Tobacco

5839-5843 S KEDZIE

4012 N MILWAUKEE
Sub-Total:

04/26/2024

01/08/2024
2

| BusiessName _Address _____Dats

FULTON FOODMART
DOLLAR STAR & MORE 1 INC.
DEJA VU SMOKE N VAPE
KOSTNER BANDAR

HOOKAH KINGS INC.

Z SMOKE SHOP

123 WIRELESS

INFERNO SMOKES

BASKET FOOD MART
AMERICANA SUBMARINE

M S NEWS AND TOBACCO
HAPPY GROCERY & TOBACCO
INFERNO VAPE & SMOKE

290 FOOD MART

210 N HALSTED
5839-5843 S KEDZIE
4262 N MILWAUKEE
400 S KOSTNER
3402 N HARLEM
3129 W ARMITAGE
252 E 103RD

1240 N MILWAUKEE
1653 W 79TH

400 S CLARK

2445 N CLARK

1065 W GRANVILLE
6560 N SHERIDAN
5146 W MADISON
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04/30/2024
04/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
03/22/2024
03/22/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
02/23/2024
02/22/2024
02/02/2024
01/18/2024
12/21/2023
12/05/2023



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year. as of

May 1. 2024
EZ FOOD MART 1101 W 111TH 12/04/2023
DR LUNGZzzz 2118 S HALSTED 11/30/2023
SMOKE A LOT WIRELESS 4012 N MILWAUKEE 11/21/2023
JERUSALEM FOOD MART 1701 W 79TH 11/20/2023
COPPERFIELDS MARKET 70 W HURON 11/06/2023
RAMOS GROCERY 1327 N HOMAN 11/02/2023
LA CARIDAD EN 3575 W FULLERTON 11/01/2023
FUMAR LIFE 2441 S STATE 10/20/2023
ENGLEWOOD WINE & SPIRITS 6055-6057 S RACINE 10/19/2023
A ONE FOOD AND BEAUTY SUPPLIES 1329 W 18TH 10/18/2023
Mobil Gas 2006 W GARFIELD 09/28/2023
Drip Drop Food & Liquor 5069 W MADISON 08/30/2023
ROSA FOOD MARKET 2835 W 63RD 08/29/2023
PUFFIT SMOKE AND VAPE SHOP 3510 W 26TH 08/11/2023
SWEQI FOOD MART, INC. 4100 W NORTH 06/16/2023
ADVANCED PETROLEUM 4701 S WESTERN 05/24/2023
YA YA MINI MART 1458 W 18TH 05/24/2023
SHELL 3510 S ASHLAND 05/23/2023
MOBIL MART 3601 W GRAND 05/15/2023

Sub-Total: 33

Tobacco Vending Machine Operator

Business Name Address m

PETELS SIDELINES 3534 N ELSTON 10/17/2023
Sub-Total: 1
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